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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 4. - 5.12.2015

Konkurencja 26 Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny Open
05.12.2015 - 12:10 Wyniki
Rekord Śląska Open 1:57.05 Poprawa Michał AZS AWF Katowice 01.01.2013
Rekord Śląska 14 2:11.18 Kapias Michał SiKReT Gliwice 01.01.2014
Rekord Śląska 15 2:07.57 Kapias Michał SiKReT Gliwice 01.01.2015
Rekord Śląska 16 2:05.72 Poprawa Michał AZS AWF Katowice 05.12.2010
Rekord Śląska 17 2:00.66 Poprawa Michał AZS AWF KAtowice 05.12.2011
Rekord Śląska 18 1:57.65 Poprawa Michał AZS AWF KAtowice 05.12.2012
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Sacha Kamil 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:11.41 580 28.00 34.05 38.19 31.17
Mistrz Śląska

2. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:13.19 557 28.69 35.03 39.29 30.18
3. Dubas Mateusz 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:14.65 539 30.07 36.16 37.26 31.16
4. Muc Filip 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:26.30 420 31.88 39.74 40.52 34.16
5. Jąkalski Wojciech 01 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:28.17 405 31.59 37.92 43.82 34.84
6. Tokarski Adam SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:28.79 400 30.82 39.03 42.76 36.18
7. Niedojad Aleksy 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:31.26 380 32.70 39.76 42.42 36.38
8. Suchański Przemysław 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:33.20 366 34.07 36.96 46.65 35.52
9. Kubarski Kamil 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:34.51 357 34.27 39.87 44.98 35.39

10. Kozaczka Szymon SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:34.58 356 32.57 40.51 47.68 33.82
11. Pawlicki Mateusz 01 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:37.15 339 34.44 38.91 47.99 35.81
12. Wieczorek Miłosz 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:40.73 317 36.02 40.47 47.22 37.02
13. Białek Mateusz 01 MOS Katowice 2:45.46 290 34.62 45.48 46.96 38.40
14. Żurowski Jakub 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:54.77 246 36.63 43.15 55.77 39.22

15 lat

1. Błądek Jędrzej 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:12.48 566 28.91 33.85 39.30 30.42
Mistrz Śląska

2. Walczysko Jakub 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:14.56 540 29.01 34.52 38.84 32.19
3. Skierski Radosław 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:15.59 528 30.19 34.89 39.57 30.94
4. Kelner Nikodem SR 00 Unia Racibórz 2:16.36 519 28.81 37.03 37.57 32.95
5. Jałtuszewski Jakub SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:21.71 463 30.49 35.51 41.99 33.72
6. Krawczyk Kamil 00 MOSM Tychy 2:24.16 439 30.96 38.98 39.29 34.93
7. Latusek Szymon 00 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:26.09 422 31.41 37.74 42.41 34.53
8. Cajza Szymon 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:28.20 404 31.80 38.18 45.54 32.68
9. Olszowski Miłosz 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:41.35 313 35.68 40.59 48.84 36.24

16 - 18 lat

1. Dziedzic Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 2:07.08 642 27.46 33.57 36.29 29.76
Mistrz Śląska

2. Powroźnik Konrad 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:08.39 622 27.45 33.75 37.97 29.22
3. Łapot Radosław SR 99 MOS Katowice 2:09.42 607 27.96 32.92 37.70 30.84
4. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:09.73 603 27.42 32.96 38.56 30.79

Open

1. Tokarski Krzysztof SR 96 AZS AWF Katowice 2:02.14 723 26.15 32.59 33.77 29.63
2. Dziedzic Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 2:07.08 642 27.46 33.57 36.29 29.76
3. Powroźnik Konrad 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:08.39 622 27.45 33.75 37.97 29.22
4. Łapot Radosław SR 99 MOS Katowice 2:09.42 607 27.96 32.92 37.70 30.84
5. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:09.73 603 27.42 32.96 38.56 30.79
6. Przybyła Kacper SR 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:10.30 595 27.63 33.16 38.95 30.56
7. Sacha Kamil 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:11.41 580 28.00 34.05 38.19 31.17
8. Stec Kacper 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 2:12.00 572 28.29 33.16 40.48 30.07
9. Błądek Jędrzej 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:12.48 566 28.91 33.85 39.30 30.42

10. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:13.19 557 28.69 35.03 39.29 30.18
11. Walczysko Jakub 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:14.56 540 29.01 34.52 38.84 32.19
12. Dubas Mateusz 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:14.65 539 30.07 36.16 37.26 31.16
13. Nowak Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:15.37 531 27.46 36.88 37.09 33.94
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 4. - 5.12.2015

Konkurencja 26, Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14. Skierski Radosław 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:15.59 528 30.19 34.89 39.57 30.94
15. Kelner Nikodem SR 00 Unia Racibórz 2:16.36 519 28.81 37.03 37.57 32.95
16. Jałtuszewski Jakub SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:21.71 463 30.49 35.51 41.99 33.72
17. Sudenis Maciej 93 Azs Pwsz Racibórz 2:23.93 441 28.34 34.07 43.86 37.66
18. Krawczyk Kamil 00 MOSM Tychy 2:24.16 439 30.96 38.98 39.29 34.93
19. Latusek Szymon 00 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:26.09 422 31.41 37.74 42.41 34.53
20. Muc Filip 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:26.30 420 31.88 39.74 40.52 34.16
21. Jąkalski Wojciech 01 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:28.17 405 31.59 37.92 43.82 34.84
22. Cajza Szymon 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:28.20 404 31.80 38.18 45.54 32.68
23. Tokarski Adam SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:28.79 400 30.82 39.03 42.76 36.18
24. Niedojad Aleksy 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:31.26 380 32.70 39.76 42.42 36.38
25. Suchański Przemysław 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:33.20 366 34.07 36.96 46.65 35.52
26. Kubarski Kamil 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:34.51 357 34.27 39.87 44.98 35.39
27. Kozaczka Szymon SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:34.58 356 32.57 40.51 47.68 33.82
28. Pawlicki Mateusz 01 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:37.15 339 34.44 38.91 47.99 35.81
29. Wieczorek Miłosz 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:40.73 317 36.02 40.47 47.22 37.02
30. Olszowski Miłosz 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:41.35 313 35.68 40.59 48.84 36.24
31. Białek Mateusz 01 MOS Katowice 2:45.46 290 34.62 45.48 46.96 38.40
32. Żurowski Jakub 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:54.77 246 36.63 43.15 55.77 39.22


